


13/04/20Fecha:

ESPECIFICACIÓN TECNICA
Cliente:

Material:

Muestra N°: 425041011.ARD

V2670676 6 x 750 -Producto:

P61

Viña San Pedro

M Isabel,BrattiDiseñador:

Gramaje [g/m2]:

Tipo Onda:

Med. Inter:

Vendedor:

ECT [Lb/In2]:

Info. Tecnica

Peso Caja:

165 247 167 245

319

83

83

30

854

485

463.0*

33

B

0.41 854 x 485TAMAÑO LxA:Superficie (m²):

g. +/- 5%186.96*

(+/-3 mm)

Fernanda Viancos

242 x 162 x 314

+/- 5%

Med int Sk: 244 x 164 x 313


